MEN

BASIC FACIAL
BASIC HAIR CUT 200 CLEAN UP 700
ADVANCED HAIR CUT 250 FRUIT FACIAL 1000
KID HAIR CUT 150 ADVANCED FACIAL
ADVANCED KID HAIR CUT 200 D-TAN FACIAL 1300
BEARD TRIMMING 100 GLOW WIGHT FACIAL 1500
BEARD STYLING 150 DIMOND FACIAL 1500
HAIR WASH 120 WINE FACIAL 1800
GOLD FACIAL 2000
HAIR COLOURS PREMIUM FACIAL
ADVANCED FRUIT FACIAL 2800
LOREA'L MAJIREL COLOUR 800 ULTIMA GOLD FACIAL 3500
LOREA'L INOA AMONIA FREE 100 WIGHTING FACIAL 3200
SCHWARKOPF IGORE 900 FERENESS FACIAL 3500
SCHWARKOPF ESSENSITY AMONIA FREE 1100 BRIDEL FACIAL
FOR STREEK 300 DOUBLE WIGHTING FACIAL 4000
HIGHTIGHT'S 1000\ WO SIGNATURE FACIAL 4500
BEARD COLOUR 300 O3+ BRIDEL FACIAL 5000
HYDRA FACIAL 5000
HAIR SPA KOREAN FACIAL
REPAIRING HAIR SPA 300 BASIC FACIAL 2500
NORISHING HAIR SPA 1000 GOLD FACIAL 3000
RILAXING HAIR SPA 1200 INSTENT GLOW FACIAL 4000
ANTI DUNDRUFF TREAMENT 1500\WO DARK SPOTS & BLEMISHES FACIAL 4000
AMNTI HAIR FALL TREAMENT 1500\WO JEJU CHERRY BRIGHTING FACIAL 4500
DEEP CONDITIONING WASH 300 BIJA GREEN TEA ANTI AGING FACIAL 4500
HAIR TREAMENT JELLY WINE FACIAL 3000
HAIR STRAIGHTENING 4000\OW MASSGES
SMOQOTHING 4000\OW HEAD MASSAGE 500
KERATIN 5000\0OW FOOT REFLEXOLOGY 500
BOTAX 5500\0W BACK MASSAGE 700
NANO PLASTIA 6000\QW FULL BODY MASSAGE 1500
PEDI\MANI DEEP TISSUE 2000
BASIC PEDICURE \ MANICURE 6504500 STOME MASSAGE 2500
SPA PEDICURE \ MANICURE 300\800 BODY POLISHING 4500
CRYSTAL PEDICURE \ MANI CURE 1200\1000
KOREAN PEDICURE \, MANI CURE 1800\1500
ICE CREEM PEDICURE \ MANI CURE 2000\1600
TAN PACKS
D-TAN PACK 500
RAAGA D-TAN PACK 700
03+ D-TAN PACK 800
MECK TAN EXTRA CHARGE 300

BLRACH 700



WOMEN

EYE BROWES
FOUR HEAD
UFPER LIP
CHINN
FULLFACE

BASIC HAIR CUT'S
STRIGHT CUT
ucut
Vv CuT
OME LENGHTH CUT
HAIR WASH

ADVANCED HAIR CUT
LAYER CUT
FATHER CUT
STEP CUT
BATTERFALY CUT
BOB CUT
HAIR WASH & BLOWDAY SETTING

HAIR COLOUR

ROOTTOUCH UP
ROOT TOUCH UP AMONIA FREE
LOREA'L MAJIREL COLOUR
LOREA'L INOA AMONIA FREE
SCHWARKOPF IGORE
SCHWARKOPF ESSENSITY AMONIA FREE
FOR STREEK
HIGHTIGHT'S

HAIR TREAMENT
HAIR STRAIGHTENING
SMOOTHING
KERATIN
BOTAX
NANO PLASTIA

HAIR 5PA

REPAIRING HAIR SPA
NORISHING HAIR 5PA
RILAXING HAIR SPA
SMOOTHING HAIR SPA
PREMIUM HAIR SPA
SPECIAL KOREAN HAIR SPA
ANTI DUNDRUFF TREAMENT
ANTI HAIR FALL TREAMENT
DEEP CONDITIONING WASH

PEDI\MANI
BASIC PEDICURE |, MANICURE
SPA PEDICURE \ MANICURE
CRYSTAL PEDICURE \ MANI CURE
KOREAN PEDICURE \ MANI CURE
ICE CREEM PEDICURE \ MANI CURE

TAN PACKS
D-TAN PACK
RAAGA D-TAN PACK
03+ D- TAN PACK
BLEACH
HANDS TAN
BACK TAN
FULL BODY TAN

50
50
50
50
150

1000
1000
1000
1200
1200

500

1000

1200
3500\0W
4500\0W
3500\0W
5500\0W

500
4000\0wW

5000\OW
5000\OW
6000\OW
6000\0OW
B000\OW

2000\0W
2000\0W
250000W
2500\0W
3000\0W
3500\0W
3500\0W
3500\0W
700

700\600

1200\1000
150041200
200011800
250042200

700

700
1000
1200
3000

WAXING

UPPER LIP WAX
CHINN WAX
UNDER ARMS WAX
HALF HANDS WAX
FULL HANDS WAX
HALF LEGS WAX
FULL LEGS WAX
FULL BODY WAX
BIKINY WAX

BASIC FACIAL
CLEAN UP
FRUIT FACIAL

ADVANCED FACIAL

D-TAN FACIAL
GLOW WIGHT FACIAL
DIMOND FACIAL
WINE FACIAL
GOLD FACIAL

PREMIUM FACIAL
ADVANCED FRUIT FACIAL
ULTIMA GOLD FACIAL
WIGHTING FACIAL
FERENESS FACIAL

BRIDEL FACIAL

DOUBLE WIGHTING FACIAL
SIGMNATURE FACIAL
O3+ BRIDEL FACIAL
HYDRA FACIAL

KOREAN FACIAL
BASIC FACIAL
GOLD FACIAL
INSTENT GLOW FACIAL
DARK SPOTS & BLEMISHES FACIAL
JEJU CHERRY BRIGHTING FACIAL
BlJA GREEN TEA ANTI AGING FACIAL
JELLY WINE FACIAL

MASSGES
HEAD MASSAGE
FOOT REFLEXOLOGY
FULL BODY MASSAGE
DEEP TISSUE
STONE MASSAGE
BODY POLISHING

HONEY \ RICA

100\ 150
100\ 150
150\ 250
350\ 450
400\ 500
400\ 500
600\ 850
2000\ 3000

2500

700
1000

1300
1500
1500
1800
2000

2800
3500
3200
3500

4500
5000
5000

2500

3000

4000

4500

5000



